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1ST PERFORMANCE GEORGIA JR. NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW AND RODEO PERRY, GA

Opening Ceremonies and Introduction of Officials

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 24TH | 7:30 PM

213
145

CONTESTANT
Jacob Raine

Ben Kramer
Tom Webster
Matthew Smith
Montana Duvall
Colton Crawford
Kade Sonnier

HOMETOWN
Mount Pleasant, TN
Max, ND
Weatherford, TX
Saraland, AL
Solgohachia, AR
Walsh, CO
Carencro, LA

214

X40
015

HORSE NAME
Doug's Wall

Ft. Ridge
Blueberry Special
Who Knows
Smart Water
Painted Robin
Loretta

SCORE

217

CONTESTANT
Garrett McDonald
Zack Cargle
Devin M Rigsby
Windall Tindall
Colton Redmond
Lionel Brown Jr.
Polo Bacque Il

HOMETOWN
Defuniak Spring, FL
Armuchee, GA
Daphne, BR
Labelle, FL
Perkinston, MS
Lake Charles, LA
Scott, LA

TIME

NO. CONTESTANT
184 Macon Murphy
22 Lane Bateman
176 Sam Merritt
251 Cord Spradley
215 Coltin Rauch

42 Bart Brunson

HOMETOWN
Keatchie, LA

TIME

Sorrento, FL

Lucedale, MS

Hoboken, GA

Essex, MT

Terry, MS

159
168
229
152

CONTESTANT
Brady Barretine
Garrett McDonald
Cody Gornto
Nelson Linares
Karter Kagel
Thomas Braman
Todd Proffitt

Rob Toth

Scott Martell
Brock Mckendree
Spunk Sasser
Jacob Locke

Bart Brunson

HOMETOWN
Enigma, GA
Defuniak Spring, FL
Davie, FL

Hialeah, FL
Summerfield, FL
Victoria, TX
Williston, FL
Wolcott, CT

Fort Myers, FL
Dade City, FL

San Antonio, FL
Ponce de Leon, FL
Terry, MS

TIME

CONTESTANT
Craig Stevens

Tyler Thornton

Troy Weekley Jr.
Kody Hendricks
Jacob Goddard
Justin Scot Delagarza
Jesse Mayhew

Cord Spradley
Bubba Ireland

Roger McKendree Jr.
Sam Morgan

Cliff Ammons

Clay Green

HOMETOWN
Tallahassee, FL
Hoboken, GA
Southwest Ranche, FL
Bryceville, FL

Lake Placid, FL

Freer, TX

New Smyrna Beach, FL
Hoboken, GA

Fort Myers, FL

Dade City, FL
Southwest Ranche, FL
Ponce De Leon, FL
Pine Grove, LA

TIME



228
12
72
97
139
277
250
19
279
290
115

CONTESTANT

Ryder Sanford

Treyson Antonick
Austin Christopher Davis
Alan Gobert

Parker Kempfer

Trey Watts

Jack Franklin Smithson
Jake Barnes

Tom Webster

Jack Wright

Wacey Hathcock

HOMETOWN
Sulphur, LA
Overton, TX
Englewood, FL
Browning, MT
Deer Park, FL
Marshall, MO
Springfield, TN
Stephenville, TX
Weatherford, TX
De Ridder, LA
Sulphur Springs, TX

442
301
Y21
J02
410

666
513
283
A95

HORSE NAME
Sling Rubber
Doughboy
Gangsters Paradise
Disraeli Gears
Team Rocket
Alberta

Ace

Rose

Shamus

Little Big Heart
Smoke Wagon

SCORE

51
87
17
21
191
251

CONTESTANT HOMETOWN
Payton Caudill Richmond Hill, GA
Kamry Dymmek Kissimmee, FL
Joshua Hefner Knoxville, TN
Justin Raburn Lafayette, GA
Troy Orr Lebanon, TN

Cord Spradley Hoboken, GA

NO. CONTESTANT
93  Mose Fleming
102 Frank Goulet
221  Keith Rich

114 Earl Harris Jr
197  Bill Patrick

HOMETOWN
Kissimmee, FL
Wardlow, AB
San Antonio, FL
Punta Gorda, FL
McDavid, FL

TIME

203
103
167
207

CONTESTANT HOMETOWN
Cathy Allen Vandergrift, PA
Abby Phillips Marshall, TX
Jessie Graham Chatom, AL
Bailey Mcilwain Wilmer, AL
Jody Prescott Ft. Myers, FL

NO. CONTESTANT
94 Celeste Foster
282  Rebecca Weiner

135  Ashley Jones
88  Tarina Dymmek

HOMETOWN
Davie, FL
Qcala, FL
Mansfield, GA
St. Cloud, FL

TIME

266
121
206
233
39

23

295
239

181
238
179
288
173
17

CONTESTANT
Cole McRay Trivette
Dustin Gene Herman
Maverick Potter
Jaron Sheehan
Lane Brennan
Wade Berg

Grayson Cole
Brady Reid Sims
Marshall Adkins
Elijah Mora

Heath Simpson
Lucas Mooningham
Steve Woolsey
Cody McElroy
Brandon Ballard

HOMETOWN
Statesville, NC
Granite Falls, NC
Waxahachie, TX
Centerville, TX

N. Fort Myers, FL
Chaffee, ND
Fredonia, PA
Holt, MO
Waskom, TX
Wiggins, CO
Somerville, TN
Coldwater, MS
Payson, UT
Gravel Switch, KY
New hope, KY

751
708
218
1620
724
-166
520
779
553
808
757
715
218
688
513

BULL NAME
Spotted Demon
Money Moves
Yippie High Yo
Handy Andy
Milkman

Bobby McGee
Indigenous
AP’s Final Bid
Line Drive

BS

Clifford
Midnight Chaos
CoJo

Another Day
Excessive Force

SCORE
UR
BA
UR
UR
UR
BA
BF
UR
BF
BA
UR
BA
BA
BF
BA




2ND PERFORMANCE GEORGIA JR. NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW AND RODEO PERRY, GA

o o

Opening Ceremonies and Introduction of Officials

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 25TH | 7:30 PM

NO. CONTESTANT

109  Weston Hamilton
214 Hunter Lem Ramsey
130 Isaac Ingram

298 Bradlee Miller

HOMETOWN
Tellico Plains, TN
El Dorado, AR
Eunice, LA
Huntsville, TX

3302
609

631

HORSE NAME
Blue Valley
Cover Girl

Lil Brother

SCORE

NO. CONTESTANT
260  Matt Thomas

3 Paco Akins

58 Thomas Conway
204 King Pickett
119 Kolt Henderson

98 Chase Keith Goble

HOMETOWN
Ranger, GA
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Omaha, TX
Sugar Valley, GA

TIME

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME
284  Mike Wetzel Plant City, FL

112 Cheyenne Harper  lowa, LA

258  Clint Thomas Ranger, GA

157 Tom Mangus Williston, FL

170 Bryan McClellan  Climax, GA

125 David Holt Byhalia, MS

NO. CONTESTANT
104  Hayden Grant
106  Dillon Green

83  Travis Dorman

76 Charlie Day

67  Braxton Culpepper
227  Koby Sanchez
291 Justin Yost

178  Ross Mitchell
283  Jake Wells

74 Kason Price Davis
70 Shannon Daniel
100  Clarke Gordon

HOMETOWN
Williston, FL
Pine Grove, LA
Dade City, FL
Bay Minette, AL
Poulan, GA
Ethel, LA

Citra, FL
Bolivar, TN
Rainsville, A
Lumberton, MS
Jasper, AL
Tupelo, MS

TIME

NoO.

138

CONTESTANT
Dillon Bird
Jeffery Pierce
Ty Chancey
Stephen Bland Jr.
Brad Culpepper
Dalton M Totty
Garrett Smith
Cade Cowan
Bryer Hamilton
Cash Davis
Zeak Shorter
Phillip Kelce

HOMETOWN
Williston, FL
Hazelhurst, MS
Anthony, FL
Billingsley, AL
Sylvester, GA
Lewisburg, TN
Mt. Juliet, TN
Lamar, MS
Cleveland, TN
Magnolia, AR
Florence, MS
Calera, AL

TIME



294
158
68
20
160
18
223
63
299

CONTESTANT
Shea Fournier
Wade Marshall
Dawson Dahm
Chance Barrass
Sam Martin
Cody Ballard
Kody Rinehart
Cody Crim Crim
Reginald Lecourt

HOMETOWN
Raceland, LA
Invercargill, NZ
Tomahawk, AB
Yellowhead Count, AB
Goodwell, OK

Tumut, AU

Rienzi, MS

Ottawa, KS

Mirabel, QC

NO.
383
568
5X0
16MO
431
63 Gravel Road
441
5X9
326

HORSE NAME
Final Stone
Close Call

Call Me Swammi
Oak Leaf

Big Brother

Suicide Bomber
Karl Country
Confused Brownie

SCORE

89
268
258

CONTESTANT HOMETOWN
Savion Elias Grand Cane, LA
Zack Varner Villa Rica, GA
Clint Thomas Ranger, GA

TIME

NO. CONTESTANT
90 J.W. Ery
85 JC Duncan

HOMETOWN
Springfield, TN
Puryear, TN

TIME

195
230
81
124
134

CONTESTANT
Ashley Parks
Dallas Sawczak
Christine DeRenzo
Austyn Holly

Jill Johnson

HOMETOWN
Dania Beach, FL
SW Ranches, FL
Reddick, FL

Ft. Valley, GA
Seneca, SC

TIME

NO. CONTESTANT
129 Marin Hudson
231 Shanena Saylor
143 Layna Kight
259  Julie Thomas

75  Brittany Day

HOMETOWN
North Liberty, IN
Walkerton, IN
Ocala, FL
Ranger, GA
Baker, FL

TIME

275
91
69
13
212
158
272
201
216
188
294
59
210
183
241

CONTESTANT
Dakota Arnold Warnken
Jarett Evans

Wyatt Alan Dale

Jeff Askey

Koby Radley

Wade Marshall
Garrett Wall

Dawson James Petrik
Ethan Ray

Jacob Scott O'Mara
Shea Fournier

Ernie Courson Jr
Winston Quesenberry
Holden Moss

Loyd Sisk Il

HOMETOWN
Wakarusa, IN
Newtown, MO
Leon, IA
Athens, TX
Montpelier, LA
Invercargill, NZ
Sioux City, IA
Lake Andes, SD
Trion, GA
Montpelier, LA
Raceland, LA
Okeechobee, FL
Bedford, VA
Ringgold, GA
Buckhead, GA

808
93
-110
823

708
70F
-166
655
715
513
-187
218
732E
223

BULL NAME
BS

Fast Eddie

Toga Party
Trunk Monster
Resistol’s Silver Bullet
Money Moves
Swappin Boots
Bobby McGee
Karaoke
Midnight Chaos
Excessive Force
Kinda Fancy
CoJo
Chiliacothe
Silent Night

SCORE
BA
BA
BA
BF

BA
BA
BA
BF
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA




3RD PERFORMANCE GEORGIA JR. NATIONAL LIVESTOCK SHOW AND RODEO PERRY, GA

Opening Ceremonies and Introduction of Officials

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 26TH | 7:30 PM

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN NO. HORSE NAME SCORE
244 Braden Smith Spearsville, LA 6F3  Cold Front Clouds BA
257  Anthony Thomas Houston, TX 128  Hawley Falls BA
149 Jacob Lees Caldwell, ID 5H2  Backdoor Johnny BA
31 Waylon Bourgeois Church Point, LA 412 Bottle Cap BA
286 Rickey Rashad Williams Decatur, AL 6A8  Squints BA
276 Shannon Warren Marshall, MO 56 BA

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME
166  Josh Mayworth Sebring, FL 47 Artrell Carmouche Kilgore, TX

256 Justin Thigpen Waycross, GA 46 Randall Carlisle Athens, LA

57 Kale Comeaux Livingston, LA 53 Zeb Chapman LaFayette, GA

84  Cody Duet Thibodaux, LA 271 David Walker Rosharon, TX

132 Riley J Istre Vinton, LA 71 Austin Davis Brandon, BR

193 Colt Papy Athens, LA 202  Tim Pharr Resaca, GA

175  Stephen McLauchlin Rockwall, TX

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME
256 Justin Thigpen Waycross, GA 48 Drew Carnes Hornell, NY
118  Mitchell Hembree Danville, AL 140 Johnny Kennemer Anderson, AL
226 Arky Rogers Live Oak, FL 148  Kyle Lawrence Andalusia, AL
107  Jackson Kirby Green  Roanoke, A 38 Michael Bratton Opelika, AL
53  Zeb Chapman LaFayette, GA 155  Ross Lowry Summerville, GA
8 Wyatt Luke Allen Dadeville, AL 7 Colton Mark Allen Dadeville, AL
77 Ricky Decuir Erwinville, LA 219  Corey Lane Reid Liberty, MS
150  Ric LeBlanc Walker, LA 235  Jed Michael Sibley ~ Denham Springs, LA
240  Daren Sims Panama City, FL 27 Ryan William Hood  Bonifay, FL

180  Caleb Laine Moore Albertville, AL 202  Tim Pharr Resaca, GA



NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN NO. HORSE NAME SCORE
153 Luke H Logan Winnemucca, NV 15K0 Final Round BA
92 Joe Farren Cottondale, FL 5K0 La De Da BA
147 Mason Laviolette Rayne, LA 5H0 Bailamos BA
25 Cole Bilbro Pelahatchie, MS M2C BA
113 Joe Harper Paradise Valley, NV P5B BA
276 Shannon Warren Marshall, MO 6Y2 Shimabuckaroo BA

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME
180  Caleb Laine Moore Albertville,AL 220  Nick Retter Lithia,FL
256 Justin Thigpen Waycross,GA 4 Juan Alcazar Jr Okeechobee,FL

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN TIME
40 Kailey Brooks Saint Cloud,FL 34  Elizabeth Bradin Havana, FL

236 Delaney Siebert Millsap, TX 161 April Masterson Lincoln, VT

126 Christy Honsberger  Lake Butler,FL 142 Shelley Kennemer  Anderson, AL

37 Jennifer Bratton Phenix City, AL 26 Hanna Bilbro Pelahatchie, MS

262 Paige Tibbets Fountain, FL

NO. CONTESTANT HOMETOWN NO. BULL NAME SCORE
190  Lex Oakley Dekalb, TX 732E  Chiliacothe BA
196 Joshua Parrett Utica, MS 847  Devil's Advocate BA
296  Cole Brewer Eagle Butte, SD 720 Wishful Wyatt BA
274 Mason Anthony Ward North Platte, NE -187  Kinda Fancy BA
80  Cole Devlin Cumming, GA 223 Silent Night BA
189  Tristan O’'Neal Valier, MT 841 Train Wreck BA
154 Cole Long Bonifay, FL 810  Wacked Out BA
177 Ouncie Mitchell Houston, TX 70F  Swappin Boots BA
293  Canyon Wiley Bass Johnson City, TX -110  Toga Party BA
144 R.D. Kilgore Ill Queen City, TX 93 Fast Eddie BA
136 Marco Antonio Juarez Anthony, NM 27 Microfused BA
128  Wesley Howard Coupland, TX 734 BeauTime BA
79 Tommy Denton Opelousas, LA -44 Boogie Monster BA
29 Andy Blanton Gaffney, SC 85 Mr. Mack BA
292 Cole Hil Klamath Falls, OR -1 Potlicker BA
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THE 2022 OFFICIAL SPONSOR OF THE GEORGIA
NATIONAL RODEO AND STOCK SHOW.

Visit the Massey Ferguson Pro Rodeo Zone outside of Reaves Arena to learn more about our products.

Upgrade your equipment with the most reliable
Massey Ferguson® tractors and hay products.

MASSEY FERGUSON

Ace Equipment Co., Inc. Atlas Equipment Low Country Machinery Smith Farm Supply
Blackshear, GA « 912-449-4355 Marietta, GA « 770-794-0500 Pooler, GA « 912-330-0130 Warrenton, GA « 706-465-3366
www.aceequipment.com Calhoun, GA « 706-383-8767 www.lowcountrymachinery.com www.smithfarmsupply.com
Roopville, GA « 770-854-9111
AﬂantTli(;tgangtAltEl;rzrgFg;gu_)&?gt, -0 UG Ocmulgee Outdoors, Inc. Youngblood Tractor
’ Hazlehurst, GA « 912-375-3038 Madison, GA « 706-342-2242

Dothan, AL « 334-793-9776 Cain Equipment ’
Lake City, GA « 404-487-0350 Clermont, GA » 770-983-3608 www.ocmulgeeoutdoorsinc.com www.youngbloodtractor.com

www.AtlanticAndSouthern.com www.cainequipment.com
Powell Tractor Inc. Johnson Fleet and Farm, Inc.

Elite Ag Ho-Bo Tractor Company, Inc. Westminster, SC « 864-972-3988 Yulee, FL « 904-225-8315
Leesburg, GA « 229-759-2484 Lake City, FL « 386-755-2450 www.powelltractor.com www.johnsonfleetandfarm.com
www.eliteagco.com www.hobotractor.com

Visit your Massey Ferguson dealer for more information.

,//AAG cOo

Your Agriculture Company ~ ©2022 AGCO Corporation. Massey Ferguson is a worldwide brand of AGCO Corporation. AGCO and Massey Ferguson are trademarks of AGCO. All rights reserved.




